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202201130000
15110

01/13/2022
08:12:51

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS ALVIN
M

Instr
#:20110201000
035600

202201130000
15960

01/13/2022
12:58:53

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MINOR
ASHLEY W

Instr
#:20120605000
196280

202201130000
15980

01/13/2022
01:01:21

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TENNYSON
LONNIE J

Instr
#:20090915000
352510

202201250000
35050

01/25/2022
12:09:46

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCGRIFF
SHAWNA

Instr
#:20070418000
181290

202202180000
71780

02/18/2022
01:20:47

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED Instr
#:20100804000
248460

202202280000
84280

02/28/2022
01:32:52

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20120629000
230290

202204010001
33490

04/01/2022
12:19:02

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MWAMTENDA
DENISHA L

Instr
#:20101006000
332180

202204130001
53190

04/13/2022
02:53:46

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20090728000
288890

202205160001
99670

05/16/2022
03:57:15

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHILDERS
PAMELA

Instr
#:20090407000
128630

202205170002
01710

05/17/2022
03:45:25

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20100120000
018520

202206060002
25990

06/06/2022
01:02:00

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MATHERSON
NIKKI

Instr
#:20130816000
334770

202207060002
67230

07/06/2022
11:21:28

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISTION
CORP

Instr
#:20100504000
137280

202206280002
56820

06/28/2022
08:13:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DUKES STACY
L

Instr
#:20090310000
087210

202207250002
89370

07/25/2022
10:39:53

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20081202000
455000



202207280002
95810

07/28/2022
12:21:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20120824000
318030

202208190003
26470

08/19/2022
11:14:30

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BIRL BRIAN Instr
#:20090223000
062340

202208220003
28530

08/22/2022
11:19:07

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
RANDALL

Instr
#:20090903000
340610

202208250003
33140

08/25/2022
12:09:38

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA NA

Instr
#:20101222000
431310

202209150003
57460

09/15/2022
10:33:33

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210113000
021890

202211100004
20400

11/10/2022
01:10:41

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED Instr
#:20170117000
019400

202212190004
55340

12/19/2022
03:37:47

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20151207000
417660

202212280004
60260

12/28/2022
08:28:28

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090602000
208850

202201180000
20550

01/18/2022
11:30:35

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20090309000
084220

202202010000
45520

02/01/2022
01:33:49

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TATE
KIMBERLIN V

Instr
#:20130828000
351340

202202100000
60360

02/10/2022
02:28:10

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES YATES
ROBERT W

Instr
#:20130624000
257360

202202030000
50950

02/03/2022
03:08:49

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEBRIDGE
FIANANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20190906000
328640

202202280000
84270

02/28/2022
01:31:12

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20140211000
039490

202204130001
53280

04/13/2022
03:05:07

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20120712000
248420

202204110001
48270

04/11/2022
03:18:08

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON
AMY L

Instr
#:20101105000
371260



202207070002
68670

07/07/2022
08:04:38

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED Instr
#:20180530000
189360


