Date Recorded= 2022;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201130000 5110	01/13/2022 08:12:51	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS ALVIN M					Instr #:20110201000 035600	·
202201130000 15960	01/13/2022 12:58:53	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MINOR ASHLEY W					Instr #:20120605000 196280	
202201130000 15980	01/13/2022 01:01:21	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TENNYSON LONNIE J					Instr #:20090915000 352510	
202201250000 35050	01/25/2022 12:09:46	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGRIFF SHAWNA					Instr #:20070418000 181290	
202202180000 71780	02/18/2022 01:20:47	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKUNITED					Instr #:20100804000 248460	
202202280000 34280	02/28/2022 01:32:52	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20120629000 230290	
202204010001 33490	04/01/2022 12:19:02	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MWAMTENDA DENISHA L					Instr #:20101006000 332180	
202204130001 53190	04/13/2022 02:53:46	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20090728000 288890	
202205160001 99670	05/16/2022 03:57:15	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDERS PAMELA					Instr #:20090407000 128630	
202205170002 01710	05/17/2022 03:45:25	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20100120000 018520	
202206060002 25990	06/06/2022 01:02:00	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHERSON NIKKI					Instr #:20130816000 334770	
202207060002 37230	07/06/2022 11:21:28	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISTION CORP					Instr #:20100504000 137280	
202206280002 36820	06/28/2022 08:13:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUKES STACY L					Instr #:20090310000 087210	
202207250002 39370	07/25/2022 10:39:53	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20081202000 455000	

	1		ı	1	1		1			
202207280002 95810	07/28/2022 12:21:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			#	nstr #:20120824000 318030	
202208190003 26470	08/19/2022 11:14:30	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRL BRIAN			#	nstr #:20090223000 062340	
202208220003 28530	08/22/2022 11:19:07	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS RANDALL			#	nstr #:20090903000 340610	
202208250003 33140	08/25/2022 12:09:38	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA NA			#	nstr #:20101222000 431310	
202209150003 57460	09/15/2022 10:33:33	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			#	nstr #:20210113000 021890	
202211100004 20400	11/10/2022 01:10:41	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED			#	nstr #:20170117000)19400	
202212190004 55340	12/19/2022 03:37:47	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			#	nstr #:20151207000 #17660	
202212280004 60260	12/28/2022 08:28:28	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			#	nstr #:20090602000 208850	
202201180000 20550	01/18/2022 11:30:35	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY			#	nstr #:20090309000 084220	
202202010000 45520	02/01/2022 01:33:49	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TATE KIMBERLIN V			#	nstr #:20130828000 351340	
202202100000 60360	02/10/2022 02:28:10	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	YATES ROBERT W			#	nstr #:20130624000 257360	
202202030000 50950	02/03/2022 03:08:49	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEBRIDGE FIANANCIAL SERVICES INC			#	nstr #:20190906000 328640	
202202280000 84270	02/28/2022 01:31:12	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY			#	nstr #:20140211000 039490	
202204130001 53280	04/13/2022 03:05:07	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			#	nstr #:20120712000 248420	
202204110001 48270	04/11/2022 03:18:08	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON AMY L			#	nstr #:20101105000 371260	